RAL.LI ALEMANYA -1/32 - 32 ETAPA

[POS| Ne PILOT | Gr. |Copa| T.Etapa | T1 T2 | T3 T4 | T5 |T.TOTAL| ESCUDERIA |  COTXE |
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 191,37 44,26 42,463 41,271 36,441 26,937 595,69 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
2 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 195,70 46,509 42,619 42,432 36,791 27,352 599,08 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
3 203 DAVID AVILA WRC 195,60 49,048 43,127 40,318 36,465 26,638 610,26 CERDANYOLA SLOT LAMBORGHINI
4 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 203,00 46,798 43,393 44,484 39,349 28,976 638,27 PS PEUGEOT
5 200 TONI MULET AK 210,17 48,006 45,01 45,563 39,5632 32,057 644,30 CERDANYOLA SLOT FERRARI
6 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 209,94 47,307 43,131 43,213 43,289 33 645,22 PS ASTON MARTIN
7 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 216,83 51,353 46,8 46,545 40,581 31,555 688,36 GASS FERRARI
8 152 TITO GARCIA SN 223,36 51,669 49,201 48,9 42,442 31,144 689,44 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
9 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 223,08 52,079 48,06 47,955 41,681 33,307 690,83 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
10 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 234,89 52,881 50,393 49,722 46,213 35,677 713,53 KEIMXTA TEAM FERRARI
11 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 229,82 53,064 49,564 51,26 43,715 32,22 717,49 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
12 73 DANI SAHBI SN 228,36 53,008 49,575 50,664 42576 32,539 717,99 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
13 130 JOAN SARSANEDAS SN 235,12 54,601 50,827 49,003 48,046 32,646 719,09 COCOTEAM FERRARI
14 121 JOAN LLANES SN 235,67 56,182 49,209 54,056 43,786 32,435 720,23 SCA FERRARI
15 22 ORIOL RIBO N 237,51 57,388 51,488 51,71 43,368 33,561 736,69 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
16 92 SERGI SALUDES SN 238,38 57,444 50,226 52,076 44,107 34,53 737,73 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
17 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 245,49 55,738 52,64 54,531 46,687 35,891 745,06 . FERRARI
18 163 ALBERT GRANADOS SN 246,73 57,47 53,482 53,96 46,98 34,834 757,96 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
19 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 241,43 56,998 54,08 52,62 44,021 33,708 763,96 PS FERRARI
20 120 JORDI LLANES N 249,22 58,517 54,954 54,222 46,504 35,025 768,90 SCA CITROEN
21 4 RAFA BENITO N \Y 251,15 59,1 55,839 56,292 45,11 34,807 772,05 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
22 119 JOEL REY N 253,89 58,737 56,446 56,791 46,45 35,464 772,19 SCA CITROEN
23 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 254,82 61,73 54,587 56,643 46,277 35,58 782,24 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
24 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT N \Y 254,98 60,031 55,535 55,62 47,841 35,951 786,38 CALAFORNIA SLOT CITROEN
25 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 261,20 61,343 58,997 56,687 47,64 36,534 788,11 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
26 136 JORDI GALLART N 258,51 62,606 56,928 55,336 48,428 35,207 791,89 MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC CITROEN C4
27 43 JOSEP NUNO N 258,92 59,293 59,29 55,541 48,737 36,056 795,16 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
28 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 259,63 59,484 57,552 58,63 50,046 33,916 804,13 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
29 64 MANEL TRIVINO AK 253,41 59,555 54,818 55,513 45,404 38,125 813,42 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
30 172 JORDI ESTRADA SN 259,45 58,754 60,939 57,877 46,301 35,582 814,74 . PEUGEOT
31 128 JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ N \Y 268,99 65,769 58,811 56,721 51,044 36,646 819,82 COCOTEAM CITROEN
32 83 BETLEM CAMPS N D 273,18 64,678 59,614 61,353 50,192 37,342 822,09 PS CITROEN C4
33 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 278,05 67,19 61,149 60,083 49,703 39,922 823,37 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
34 127 CLAUDI MARTI N \Y 265,75 62,227 58,11 58,825 49,371 37,22 824,20 COCOTEAM CITROEN
35 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 273,59 59,792 64,402 60,309 51,364 37,727 824,42 MIAU TEAM POLO
36 156 LLUIS TORRA DESF 268,60 61,833 57,004 59,531 50,103 40,133 827,41 MIAU TEAM POLO
37 204 MAR AVI N D 268,19 60,773 60,14 59,135 52,574 35,571 827,60 CERDANYOLA SLOT CITROEN C4
38 199 JAUME MULET N | 274,63 65,003 59,89 58,933 50,921 39,885 829,69 CERDANYOLA SLOT CITROEN C4
39 21 JOSEPRIBO N \Y 273,58 61,431 62,913 63,171 48,375 37,686 829,80 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
40 125 JORDI SANCHEZ DESF 274,42 62,544 59,683 60,141 52,067 39,99 833,18 AS POLO
41 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 270,55 62,646 59,817 59,35 51,318 37,416 834,45 LLUM-LLAMP POLO



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

147
13
35
14

158

110

107
91

74
39
122
129
41
148
111
17
135
157
175
90
151
72
173

149
205
24

JORDI BOSOM
MONTSE EGEA
XENIA VALVERDE
JOAN SOLDEVILA
DAVID ROCA
MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO
EDUARD BENITO
JORDI SANMARTI
DAVID BENITO
DAVID ALVAREZ
JOSEP AGUILERA
XAVIER PONT

JEP MARTI

MARTI AGUILERA
MARC BOSOM
FREDERIC MIRO
JOAN CANONGIA
JOAN GALLART
TONI ESPELT
ROGER ESCORSELL
JESUS CAMACHO
MARC ORTEGA
DOLORS VICENTE
JOSEP ESCORSELL
ELI NUNO

LUC BOSOM
ISMAEL PEREZ
LLORENG MARTIN
ANNA JUNCADELLA

SN
N
N
N

DESF
DESF
DESF
DESF
N
DESF
SN
DESF
N
N
N
DESF
DESF

DESF

DESF

22 Z2 2

DESF

D-V
D
Vv

D-V

275,52
281,25
269,47
274,23
277,86
279,17
278,82
278,32
273,52
284,47
284,92
284,91

281,48
282,02
290,49
289,32
288,64
303,16
299,15
303,27
304,43
312,49
309,03
316,36
314,42
336,55
351,42
Abandé
Abando6

64,999
64,849
62,723
63,993
62,728
64,429
67,413
63,026
63,555
61,872
64,044
67,31
65,506
67,336
70,193
66,534
63,888
64,951
67,077
75,568
67,998
74,443
71,511
76,531
73,153
79,135
78,145

63,277
62,132
61,271
61,97
63,206
62,305
59,677
62,33
62,081
62,255
60,444
62,579
63,344
60,751
60,55
64,041
62,541
67,906
63,968
61,615
62,812
68,757
70,027
64,749
71,76
73,168
76,173

59,906
61,901
59,992
59,985
64,026
59,298
57,776
61,625
60,828
63,027
63,475
59,894
62,662
62,925
65,422
63,051
66,802
63,41

69,156
71,18

66,077
68,944
66,54

70,793
67,903
71,883
77,685

49,345
50,915
48,799
49,277
49,663
54,459
55,994
52,236
48,704
56,579
58,452
56,03
51,723
50,765
54,225
55,467
54,989
65,189
56,02
55,062
65,669
59,795
58,238
59,534
56,283
65,095
65,649

37,995
41,45
36,683
39,004
38,235
38,677
37,959
39,101
38,35
40,737
38,508
39,096
38,246
40,238
40,105
40,228
40,421
41,707
42,925
39,84
41,879
40,549
42,713
44,754
45,324
47,266
53,773

835,05
838,26
840,36
841,72
845,99
846,07
849,32
849,72
853,20
858,31
859,62
868,90
873,07
873,41
887,17
887,27
898,28
900,75
906,86
912,01
921,17
931,73
937,52
954,97
955,05
1.005,16
1.072,85
Abandé
Abandé

SLOT PUIGCERDA
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

AS
MIAU TEAM
AS
AS
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM
COCOTEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
SLOT PUIGCERDA

LLUM-LLAMP
SPA-MONTMANTELL
MIAU TEAM
AS
TOT LIMIT
LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP
SLOT PUIGCERDA
SLOT PUIGCERDA

LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP

SUBARU
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
CITROEN C4
POLO
FERRARI
POLO
CITROEN
CITROEN C4
CITRON C4
POLO
POLO
CITROEN C4
POLO
CITROEN
POLO
CITROEN C4
CITROEN
CITROEN
SUBARU
CITROEN C
SUBARU
POLO
CITROEN C4



