

RAL.LI ALEMANYA - 1/32 - 3ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		191,37	44,26	42,463	41,271	36,441	26,937	595,69	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
2	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		195,70	46,509	42,619	42,432	36,791	27,352	599,08	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
3	203	DAVID AVILA	WRC		195,60	49,048	43,127	40,318	36,465	26,638	610,26	CERDANYOLA SLOT	LAMBORGHINI
4	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		203,00	46,798	43,393	44,484	39,349	28,976	638,27	PS	PEUGEOT
5	200	TONI MULET	AK		210,17	48,006	45,01	45,563	39,532	32,057	644,30	CERDANYOLA SLOT	FERRARI
6	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		209,94	47,307	43,131	43,213	43,289	33	645,22	PS	ASTON MARTIN
7	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		216,83	51,353	46,8	46,545	40,581	31,555	688,36	GASS	FERRARI
8	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		223,36	51,669	49,201	48,9	42,442	31,144	689,44	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
9	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		223,08	52,079	48,06	47,955	41,681	33,307	690,83	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
10	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		234,89	52,881	50,393	49,722	46,213	35,677	713,53	KEIMXTA TEAM	FERRARI
11	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		229,82	53,064	49,564	51,26	43,715	32,22	717,49	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
12	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		228,36	53,008	49,575	50,664	42,576	32,539	717,99	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
13	130	JOAN SANSANEDAS	SN		235,12	54,601	50,827	49,003	48,046	32,646	719,09	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
14	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		235,67	56,182	49,209	54,056	43,786	32,435	720,23	SCA	FERRARI
15	22	ORIORL RIBÓ	N		237,51	57,388	51,488	51,71	43,368	33,561	736,69	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
16	92	SERGI SALUDES	SN		238,38	57,444	50,226	52,076	44,107	34,53	737,73	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
17	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		245,49	55,738	52,64	54,531	46,687	35,891	745,06	.	FERRARI
18	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		246,73	57,47	53,482	53,96	46,98	34,834	757,96	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
19	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		241,43	56,998	54,08	52,62	44,021	33,708	763,96	PS	FERRARI
20	120	JORDI LLANES	N		249,22	58,517	54,954	54,222	46,504	35,025	768,90	SCA	CITROEN
21	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	251,15	59,1	55,839	56,292	45,11	34,807	772,05	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
22	119	JOEL REY	N		253,89	58,737	56,446	56,791	46,45	35,464	772,19	SCA	CITROEN
23	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		254,82	61,73	54,587	56,643	46,277	35,58	782,24	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
24	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	N	V	254,98	60,031	55,535	55,62	47,841	35,951	786,38	CALAFORNIA SLOT	CITROEN
25	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		261,20	61,343	58,997	56,687	47,64	36,534	788,11	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
26	136	JORDI GALLART	N		258,51	62,606	56,928	55,336	48,428	35,207	791,89	MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC	CITROEN C4
27	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		258,92	59,293	59,29	55,541	48,737	36,056	795,16	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
28	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		259,63	59,484	57,552	58,63	50,046	33,916	804,13	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
29	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		253,41	59,555	54,818	55,513	45,404	38,125	813,42	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
30	172	JORDI ESTRADA	SN		259,45	58,754	60,939	57,877	46,301	35,582	814,74	.	PEUGEOT
31	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	268,99	65,769	58,811	56,721	51,044	36,646	819,82	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
32	83	BETLEM CAMPS	N	D	273,18	64,678	59,614	61,353	50,192	37,342	822,09	PS	CITROEN C4
33	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		278,05	67,19	61,149	60,083	49,703	39,922	823,37	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
34	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	265,75	62,227	58,11	58,825	49,371	37,22	824,20	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
35	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		273,59	59,792	64,402	60,309	51,364	37,727	824,42	MIAU TEAM	POLO
36	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		268,60	61,833	57,004	59,531	50,103	40,133	827,41	MIAU TEAM	POLO
37	204	MAR AVI	N	D	268,19	60,773	60,14	59,135	52,574	35,571	827,60	CERDANYOLA SLOT	CITROEN C4
38	199	JAUME MULET	N	I	274,63	65,003	59,89	58,933	50,921	39,885	829,69	CERDANYOLA SLOT	CITROEN C4
39	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	273,58	61,431	62,913	63,171	48,375	37,686	829,80	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
40	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		274,42	62,544	59,683	60,141	52,067	39,99	833,18	AS	POLO
41	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		270,55	62,646	59,817	59,35	51,318	37,416	834,45	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO

42	147	JORDI BOSOM	SN		275,52	64,999	63,277	59,906	49,345	37,995	835,05	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	SUBARU
43	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D-V	281,25	64,849	62,132	61,901	50,915	41,45	838,26	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
44	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	269,47	62,723	61,271	59,992	48,799	36,683	840,36	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
45	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	274,23	63,993	61,97	59,985	49,277	39,004	841,72	AS	CITROEN
46	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		277,86	62,728	63,206	64,026	49,663	38,235	845,99	MIAU TEAM	POLO
47	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		279,17	64,429	62,305	59,298	54,459	38,677	846,07	.	POLO
48	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		278,82	67,413	59,677	57,776	55,994	37,959	849,32	AS	POLO
49	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		278,32	63,026	62,33	61,625	52,236	39,101	849,72	AS	POLO
50	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	273,52	63,555	62,081	60,828	48,704	38,35	853,20	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
51	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		284,47	61,872	62,255	63,027	56,579	40,737	858,31	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
52	39	JOSEP AGUILERA	SN		284,92	64,044	60,444	63,475	58,452	38,508	859,62	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
53	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		284,91	67,31	62,579	59,894	56,03	39,096	868,90	MIAU TEAM	POLO
54	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	281,48	65,506	63,344	62,662	51,723	38,246	873,07	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
55	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I	282,02	67,336	60,751	62,925	50,765	40,238	873,41	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
56	148	MARC BOSOM	N	I	290,49	70,193	60,55	65,422	54,225	40,105	887,17	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	CITRON C4
57	111	FREDERIC MIRO	DESF		289,32	66,534	64,041	63,051	55,467	40,228	887,27	.	POLO
58	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		288,64	63,888	62,541	66,802	54,989	40,421	898,28	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
59	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V	303,16	64,951	67,906	63,41	65,189	41,707	900,75	SPA-MONTMANTELL	CITROEN C4
60	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		299,15	67,077	63,968	69,156	56,02	42,925	906,86	MIAU TEAM	POLO
61	175	ROGER ESCORSELL	N	I	303,27	75,568	61,615	71,18	55,062	39,84	912,01	.	CITROEN
62	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		304,43	67,998	62,812	66,077	65,669	41,879	921,17	AS	POLO
63	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I	312,49	74,443	68,757	68,944	59,795	40,549	931,73	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN C4
64	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D-V	309,03	71,511	70,027	66,54	58,238	42,713	937,52	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
65	173	JOSEP ESCORSELL	N	V	316,36	76,531	64,749	70,793	59,534	44,754	954,97	.	CITROEN
66	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	314,42	73,153	71,76	67,903	56,283	45,324	955,05	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
67	149	LUC BOSOM	N	I	336,55	79,135	73,168	71,883	65,095	47,266	1.005,16	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	CITROEN C
68	205	ISMAEL PEREZ	SN		351,42	78,145	76,173	77,685	65,649	53,773	1.072,85	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	SUBARU
69	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	DESF		Abandó						Abandó	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
70	3	ANNA JUNCADELLA	N	D-V	Abandó						Abandó	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4